
Place Finish Time Bib Name AG City State Nat.

Olympic Triathlon
1. 1:50:44 457 Russell, Tim Male 30-34 Saratoga Springs NY
2. 1:55:27 393 Barreira, Tiago Male 40-44 Syracuse NY
3. 1:57:34 371 Garriott, Cole Male 30-34 Utica NY
4. 2:02:43 349 Donovan, Shane Male 30-34 New York NY
5. 2:06:41 597 Sullivan, Abbie Female 25-29 Manlius NY
6. 2:08:43 320 Bright, Joe Male 30-34 Syracuse NY
7. 2:08:45 232 Bach, Brandon Male 35-39 Weedsport NY
8. 2:09:31 408 Laubenstein, Sean Male 30-34 Salem MA
9. 2:09:55 9026 Konecny, Peter Male 60-64 Ottawa ON
10. 2:12:01 336 Cottrell, Sam Male 25-29 Walworth NY
11. 2:13:09 406 Lambers, Tjibbe Male 50-54 Cooperstown NY
12. 2:13:56 402 Kresge, Matthew Male 50-54 Rexford NY
13. 2:15:09 9073 Woods, Simon Male 50-54 Pittsford NY
14. 2:17:49 337 Craun, Tanner Male 25-29 Rochester NY
15. 2:19:40 286 Berkshire, Matthew Male 40-44 Middleburgh NY
16. 2:21:29 485 Fernando, Christopher Male 50-54 Albany NY
17. 2:22:37 533 Steiner, Dan Male 30-34 Rochester NY
18. 2:22:43 194 Conway, Chelsea Female 30-34 Rochester NY
19. 2:22:47 361 Feneran, Cory Male 45-49 Falconer NY
20. 2:24:52 82 Drury, Chris Male 45-49 Pittsford NY
21. 2:25:37 432 Moorfoot, Richard Male 35-39 Clifton Park NY
22. 2:27:25 445 Parker, Craig Male 55-59 East Hampton CT
23. 2:28:44 334 Cooreman, Dana Female 35-39 New Hartford NY
24. 2:29:02 9060 Roman, Brandon Male 40-44 High Falls NY
25. 2:30:41 517 Steuber, William Male 45-49 Monroe NY
26. 2:30:44 467 Rodgers, Sam Male 30-34 Syracuse NY
27. 2:31:01 592 Houska, Brad Male 25-29 Atlanta GA
28. 2:31:24 403 Kresge, Jennifer Female 50-54 Rexford NY
29. 2:32:12 352 Erdman, Jacob Male 25-29 Gouverneur NY
30. 2:32:12 268 Barth, Jade Female 40-44 Syracuse NY
31. 2:32:40 399 Kiteveles, Ted Male 55-59 Warners NY
32. 2:33:42 511 Tran, Jacqueline Female 30-34 Brooklyn NY
33. 2:33:55 253 Barclay, Julie Female 50-54 Groton NY
34. 2:34:42 9009 DeLapp, Sydney Female 20-24 Oswego NY
35. 2:34:55 322 Brumm, Colt Male 35-39 Barneveld NY
36. 2:35:24 524 Mullally, Kristin Female 40-44 Manlius NY
37. 2:35:42 481 Schwab, Benjamin Male 45-49 Clifton Park NY
38. 2:35:46 547 Lupo, Virginia Female 50-54 Malta NY
39. 2:35:58 594 Smith, Mike Male 60-64 Webster NY
40. 2:37:16 483 Shadock, Daniel Male 45-49 Bethpage NY
41. 2:40:19 331 Cochise, Tom Male 60-64 Fabius NY
42. 2:41:49 451 Pelton, Chanelle Female 30-34 Rome NY
43. 2:42:07 370 Garcia, Lew Male 40-44 New York NY
44. 2:44:24 9061 Seaton, Dale Male 60-64 Utica NY
45. 2:45:04 509 Tonzi, Sean Male 60-64 Skaneateles NY
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46. 2:45:52 9024 Kapinus, Patrick Male 55-59 Chenango Forks NY
47. 2:46:02 353 Dunlap, Jennifer Female 50-54 Utica NY
48. 2:47:33 400 Cross, Vicki Female 45-49 Davenport NY
49. 2:48:37 546 Pitts, Stefanie Female 45-49 Schenectady NY
50. 2:49:07 397 Lewis, Joshua Male 40-44 Oriskany Falls NY
51. 2:49:45 392 Jardas, Jillian Female 40-44 Rochester NY
52. 2:50:19 381 Hanrahan, Stephanie Female 45-49 Fonda NY
53. 2:50:36 480 Schubert, Nicole Female 50-54 Basking Ridge NJ
54. 2:50:46 428 Zhu, Shuirong Female 45-49 Syracuse NY
55. 2:51:33 398 Mallory, Kristine Female 55-59 Rochester NY
56. 2:52:04 9048 Macneil, Nicola Female 50-54 Rotterdam Junction NY
57. 2:52:42 470 Rosenthal, Marty Male 55-59 Cooperstown NY
58. 2:53:17 563 Oriel, Bryan Male 55-59 Fairport NY
59. 2:54:18 549 Heitkamp, Lauren Female 40-44 Delaware OH
60. 2:54:28 9016 Gillian, Michelle Female 50-54 Poughkeepsie NY
61. 2:54:50 9041 Ludden, Christopher Male 50-54 Liverpool NY
62. 2:55:38 360 Fehrman, Christine Female 50-54 Cicero NY
63. 2:57:04 9039 Lewis, Sarrah Female 40-44 Owego NY
64. 2:58:02 510 Tran, Tony Male 30-34 Glen Burnie MD
65. 2:58:29 525 Zdanowicz, Susan Female 55-59 Oneida NY
66. 3:00:14 449 Pedersen, Victoria Female 65-69 Sherrill NY
67. 3:03:25 518 Vetter, Sherri Female 55-59 Waterville NY
68. 3:04:02 453 Perry, Jeff Male 55-59 Homer NY
69. 3:04:43 565 Waldron, Christine Female 45-49 Chittenango NY
70. 3:04:43 413 Marinelli, Jeanne Female 50-54 Fayetteville NY
71. 3:06:00 357 Farewell, Lisa Female 45-49 Fulton NY
72. 3:06:19 535 McCarthy, Kate Female 60-64 Lockport NY
73. 3:07:17 388 Houck, Mary Female 60-64 Fort Plain NY
74. 3:08:10 9003 Beltz, Suzanne Female 40-44 Ithaca NY
75. 3:08:55 500 Soto, Stephanie Female 25-29 Saratoga Springs NY
76. 3:09:00 593 Lidestri, Amy Female 50-54 Victor NY
77. 3:17:11 390 Irwin, John Male 45-49 Watertown NY
78. 3:21:38 469 Rosenberg, Carleigh Female 25-29 Saratoga Springs NY
79. 3:21:38 328 Chase, Lindsey Female 25-29 Rochester NY
80. 3:21:49 441 Olander, Kurt Male 65-69 Pine Bush NY
81. 3:25:47 350 Vidulich, Robert Male 70-74 Cortland NY
82. 3:30:45 419 McLeod, Wendy Female 50-54 Ottawa ON
83. 3:32:19 562 Proietti, Jim Male 65-69 Jordan NY
84. 3:36:29 367 Floyd, Ellyn Female 60-64 Carp ON
85. 3:39:12 418 McKee, Peggy Female 60-64 STITTSVILLE ON
86. 3:42:10 447 Pattison, Michelle Female 50-54 Cassadaga NY
87. 4:29:12 450 Pellegrin, Tina Female 45-49 Rochester NY
88. 4:33:04 534 Wedgren, Meghan Female 30-34 Rome NY

Olympic Aquabike
1. 1:31:43 90 Maier, Kevin Male 65-69 Manlius NY
2. 1:33:33 96 Mort, Michael Male 40-44 Liverpool NY
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3. 1:38:08 75 Bablok, Judy Female 60-64 Cleveland NY
4. 1:42:41 9066 Winter, Cassie Female 55-59 Taberg NY
5. 1:43:25 321 Whipps, Melissa Female 45-49 Fayetteville NY
6. 1:49:26 423 Meany, Kathleen Female 65-69 Altamont NY
7. 1:50:41 92 McFadden, Sara Female 30-34 Burnt Hills NY
8. 1:50:51 79 Blake, Daniel Male 65-69 Buffalo NY
9. 2:04:27 431 Moon, Nichole Female 35-39 Ogdensburg NY

Olympic Relay
1. 2:07:00 554 Heyer/Jishi, Chevy Chase MD
2. 2:49:07 600 Colt Followers, Brooklyn NY

Number of records: 99
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Place Finish Time Bib Name City State Nat. AG

Olympic Triathlon

Female
1. 2:06:41 597 Sullivan, Abbie Manlius NY Female 25-29
2. 2:22:43 194 Conway, Chelsea Rochester NY Female 30-34
3. 2:28:44 334 Cooreman, Dana New Hartford NY Female 35-39

Male
1. 1:50:44 457 Russell, Tim Saratoga Springs NY Male 30-34
2. 1:55:27 393 Barreira, Tiago Syracuse NY Male 40-44
3. 1:57:34 371 Garriott, Cole Utica NY Male 30-34

Olympic Aquabike

Female
1. 1:38:08 75 Bablok, Judy Cleveland NY Female 60-64
2. 1:42:41 9066 Winter, Cassie Taberg NY Female 55-59
3. 1:43:25 321 Whipps, Melissa Fayetteville NY Female 45-49

Male
1. 1:31:43 90 Maier, Kevin Manlius NY Male 65-69
2. 1:33:33 96 Mort, Michael Liverpool NY Male 40-44
3. 1:50:51 79 Blake, Daniel Buffalo NY Male 65-69

Olympic Relay

1. 2:07:00 554 Heyer/Jishi, Chevy Chase MD
2. 2:49:07 600 Colt Followers, Brooklyn NY
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Place Finish Time Bib Name City State Nat.

Olympic Triathlon

Female 65-69
1. 3:00:14 449 Pedersen, Victoria Sherrill NY

Female 60-64
1. 3:06:19 535 McCarthy, Kate Lockport NY
2. 3:07:17 388 Houck, Mary Fort Plain NY
3. 3:36:29 367 Floyd, Ellyn Carp ON

Female 55-59
1. 2:51:33 398 Mallory, Kristine Rochester NY
2. 2:58:29 525 Zdanowicz, Susan Oneida NY
3. 3:03:25 518 Vetter, Sherri Waterville NY

Female 50-54
1. 2:31:24 403 Kresge, Jennifer Rexford NY
2. 2:33:55 253 Barclay, Julie Groton NY
3. 2:35:46 547 Lupo, Virginia Malta NY

Female 45-49
1. 2:47:33 400 Cross, Vicki Davenport NY
2. 2:48:37 546 Pitts, Stefanie Schenectady NY
3. 2:50:19 381 Hanrahan, Stephanie Fonda NY

Female 40-44
1. 2:32:12 268 Barth, Jade Syracuse NY
2. 2:35:24 524 Mullally, Kristin Manlius NY
3. 2:49:45 392 Jardas, Jillian Rochester NY

Female 30-34
1. 2:33:42 511 Tran, Jacqueline Brooklyn NY
2. 2:41:49 451 Pelton, Chanelle Rome NY
3. 4:33:04 534 Wedgren, Meghan Rome NY

Female 25-29
1. 3:08:55 500 Soto, Stephanie Saratoga Springs NY
2. 3:21:38 469 Rosenberg, Carleigh Saratoga Springs NY
3. 3:21:38 328 Chase, Lindsey Rochester NY

Female 20-24
1. 2:34:42 9009 DeLapp, Sydney Oswego NY

Male 70-74
1. 3:25:47 350 Vidulich, Robert Cortland NY

Male 65-69
1. 3:21:49 441 Olander, Kurt Pine Bush NY
2. 3:32:19 562 Proietti, Jim Jordan NY
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Place Finish Time Bib Name City State Nat.

Male 60-64
1. 2:09:55 9026 Konecny, Peter Ottawa ON
2. 2:35:58 594 Smith, Mike Webster NY
3. 2:40:19 331 Cochise, Tom Fabius NY

Male 55-59
1. 2:27:25 445 Parker, Craig East Hampton CT
2. 2:32:40 399 Kiteveles, Ted Warners NY
3. 2:45:52 9024 Kapinus, Patrick Chenango Forks NY

Male 50-54
1. 2:13:09 406 Lambers, Tjibbe Cooperstown NY
2. 2:13:56 402 Kresge, Matthew Rexford NY
3. 2:15:09 9073 Woods, Simon Pittsford NY

Male 45-49
1. 2:22:47 361 Feneran, Cory Falconer NY
2. 2:24:52 82 Drury, Chris Pittsford NY
3. 2:30:41 517 Steuber, William Monroe NY

Male 40-44
1. 2:19:40 286 Berkshire, Matthew Middleburgh NY
2. 2:29:02 9060 Roman, Brandon High Falls NY
3. 2:42:07 370 Garcia, Lew New York NY

Male 35-39
1. 2:08:45 232 Bach, Brandon Weedsport NY
2. 2:25:37 432 Moorfoot, Richard Clifton Park NY
3. 2:34:55 322 Brumm, Colt Barneveld NY

Male 30-34
1. 2:02:43 349 Donovan, Shane New York NY
2. 2:08:43 320 Bright, Joe Syracuse NY
3. 2:09:31 408 Laubenstein, Sean Salem MA

Male 25-29
1. 2:12:01 336 Cottrell, Sam Walworth NY
2. 2:17:49 337 Craun, Tanner Rochester NY
3. 2:31:01 592 Houska, Brad Atlanta GA

Olympic Aquabike

Female 65-69
1. 1:49:26 423 Meany, Kathleen Altamont NY

Female 35-39
1. 2:04:27 431 Moon, Nichole Ogdensburg NY

Female 30-34
1. 1:50:41 92 McFadden, Sara Burnt Hills NY
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